Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 16-22, Version: 1

From the Director, University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee County Cooperative Extension (UW
Extension), requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 1 to a Professional Services
Contract between Milwaukee County and UW Extension increasing the existing contract by
$161,871, from $172,282 to $334,153, for professional staffing services for the period effective
January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016. (Referred to the Committees on Parks, Energy,
and Environment and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/4/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

